# Name

TBD Samantha Schumacher
6 Jillian Mann

7 Kalie Campbell
8 Emma  Flinner

9 Carter ~ Wachtel
10 Clowie Flinner
11  Chloe Sherrieb
12 Kaylee Davis

13 Haley Massaro
14 Jenna Rose

15 Presley Hamilton
16  Addy lannarelli
17 Mia Dubendorfer
18/13 Lexi Starr

19 Malory Fluharty
20 Hanna  Massaro
21 Jaymes Gilbert
22  Nadie Adams
23  Katie Walker
24/25 Emma  Corbett

9
9
10
10
9
11
11
9
11
10
9
12

©

10

10
12
12
9

Grade Height Weight

54"
57
55"
5'8"
57
5'10"
511"
58"
55"
57
56"
55"
54"
59"
59"
5'8"
61"
511"
511"
58"

L Triway Titans Volleyball Roster 2020-21
Principals Athletic Conference
Head Coach: London Gilbert

Position
Def Specidist/Hitter
Setter/Hitter
Def Specialist/Libero
Right Side
Hitter/Setter/Def Specialist

Outside Hitter

Middle Hitter
Setter/Hitter

Setter
Middle Hitter/Right Side
Middle Hitter/Right Side
Setter
Def Specidist
Middle Hitter
Setter/Right Side

Hitter/Setter

Middle Hitter

Outside Hitter
Right Side

Middle Hitter



